Agency Name Name Position Year Honoraria Severance

Agricultural Development Committee Alde,Hugh W Committee Member 2015 S 345.00 $0.00 $0.00
Agricultural Development Committee Anderson,Ronald J Committee Member 2015 S 345.00 $0.00 $0.00
Agricultural Development Committee Cholak,Frank Committee Member 2015 S 459.00 $0.00 $0.00
Agricultural Development Committee Forbes,Allan Committee Member 2015 S 918.00 $0.00 $0.00
Agricultural Development Committee Leahy,Kevin Committee Member 2015 S 1,032.00 $0.00 $0.00
Agricultural Development Committee Sereda,Ron Committee Member 2015 S 573.00 $0.00 $0.00
Agricultural Development Committee Thulien,Lee Committee Member 2015 S 618.00 $0.00 $0.00
Agricultural Development Committee Hegland, David Committee Member 2015 S - $0.00 $0.00
Agricultural Development Committee Kanehl, Manfred Committee Member 2015 S - $0.00 $0.00
Agricultural Development Committee Keddie, Glenn Committee Member 2015 S - $0.00 $0.00
Agricultural Development Committee Marshall, Art Committee Member 2015 S - $0.00 $0.00
Agricultural Development Committee Rommens, Wendell Committee Member 2015 S - $0.00 $0.00
Agricultural Development Committee Simpson, John Committee Member 2015 S - $0.00 $0.00
Agricultural Development Committee Thulien, Lee Committee Member 2015 S - $0.00 $0.00
Agricultural Development Committee Collins, Larry Committee Member 2015 S - $0.00 $0.00
Alberta Agricultural Products Marketing Council Beattie,Bruce Board Chair 2015 S 17,333.00 $0.00 $0.00
Alberta Agricultural Products Marketing Council Kolk,John Board Member 2015 S 10,228.00 $0.00 $0.00
Alberta Agricultural Products Marketing Council McKinnon,Teri Board Member 2015 S 6,056.00 $0.00 $0.00
Alberta Agricultural Products Marketing Council Moore,Norine Board Member 2015 S 10,570.00 $0.00 $0.00
Alberta Agricultural Products Marketing Council Wiens,Scott Board Member 2015 S 5,448.00 $S0.00 $S0.00
Alberta Grains Council Gilroy,Stewart Board Member 2015 S 7,935.00 $0.00 $0.00
Alberta Grains Council Hilgartner,D'Arcy Board Chair 2015 S 14,595.00 $S0.00 $S0.00
Alberta Grains Council Markert,Ron Board Member 2015 S 2,982.00 $0.00 $0.00
Alberta Grains Council Sawyer,Matt Board Member 2015 S 3,573.00 $S0.00 $S0.00
Alberta Grains Council Vos,Henry Board Member 2015 S 3,371.00 $0.00 $0.00
Irrigation Council Andrews,David Board Member 2015 S 2,448.00 $S0.00 $S0.00
Irrigation Council Brewin,Terry Brian Board Member 2015 S 1,606.00 $0.00 $0.00
Irrigation Council Shimbashi,Patrick Board Member 2015 S 1,185.00 $S0.00 $S0.00
Irrigation Council Stamp,Richard Board Chair 2015 S 4,464.00 $0.00 $0.00
Irrigation Council Wall,Herb Board Member 2015 S 2,485.00 $0.00 $0.00
Marketing of Agricultural Products Act Appeal Tribunal Brindle,Brenda Appeal Tribunal Member 2015 S 1,040.00 $0.00 $0.00
Marketing of Agricultural Products Act Appeal Tribunal Gerlitz,Mark Appeal Tribunal Member 2015 S 2,757.00 $0.00 $0.00
Marketing of Agricultural Products Act Appeal Tribunal Kosolowski,John Appeal Tribunal Member 2015 S 3,011.00 $0.00 $0.00



Marketing of Agricultural Products Act Appeal Tribunal
Marketing of Agricultural Products Act Appeal Tribunal

Next Generation Advisory Council
Next Generation Advisory Council
Next Generation Advisory Council
Next Generation Advisory Council
Next Generation Advisory Council
Next Generation Advisory Council
Next Generation Advisory Council
Next Generation Advisory Council
Next Generation Advisory Council
Next Generation Advisory Council
Next Generation Advisory Council
Next Generation Advisory Council
Next Generation Advisory Council
Next Generation Advisory Council
Next Generation Advisory Council
Next Generation Advisory Council

Slomp,Klaas M
VandenDungen, Marcel
Kozlowski,Michael
Kozlowski,Michael
Markert,Thomas Lee
Paterson,Michael J
Paterson,Michael J
Rhyant,Carla
Rhyant,Carla
Rietveld,Ashley
Ruddock,Stephanie
Ryan,Nathan
Ryan,Nathan
Schneider,Carlene
Rabiey, Brad
Mclntryre, Caroline
Geiger, Chelsea
Klemen, Darren

Appeal Tribunal Member
Appeal Tribunal Member

Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

1,045.00
290.00
854.00
427.00
427.00
854.00
717.00
881.00
427.00
854.00
427.00
427.00
427.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



