Agency Name	Name	Position	Year H	onoraria	Other	Severance
Agricultural Development Committee	Alde,Hugh W	Committee Member	2015 \$	345.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Agricultural Development Committee	Anderson, Ronald J	Committee Member	2015 \$	345.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Agricultural Development Committee	Cholak,Frank	Committee Member	2015 \$	459.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Agricultural Development Committee	Forbes, Allan	Committee Member	2015 \$	918.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Agricultural Development Committee	Leahy,Kevin	Committee Member	2015 \$	1,032.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Agricultural Development Committee	Sereda,Ron	Committee Member	2015 \$	573.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Agricultural Development Committee	Thulien,Lee	Committee Member	2015 \$	618.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Agricultural Development Committee	Hegland, David	Committee Member	2015 \$	-	\$0.00	\$0.00
Agricultural Development Committee	Kanehl, Manfred	Committee Member	2015 \$	-	\$0.00	\$0.00
Agricultural Development Committee	Keddie, Glenn	Committee Member	2015 \$	-	\$0.00	\$0.00
Agricultural Development Committee	Marshall, Art	Committee Member	2015 \$	-	\$0.00	\$0.00
Agricultural Development Committee	Rommens, Wendell	Committee Member	2015 \$	-	\$0.00	\$0.00
Agricultural Development Committee	Simpson, John	Committee Member	2015 \$	-	\$0.00	\$0.00
Agricultural Development Committee	Thulien, Lee	Committee Member	2015 \$	-	\$0.00	\$0.00
Agricultural Development Committee	Collins, Larry	Committee Member	2015 \$	-	\$0.00	\$0.00
Alberta Agricultural Products Marketing Council	Beattie,Bruce	Board Chair	2015 \$	17,333.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Alberta Agricultural Products Marketing Council	Kolk,John	Board Member	2015 \$	10,228.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Alberta Agricultural Products Marketing Council	McKinnon,Teri	Board Member	2015 \$	6,056.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Alberta Agricultural Products Marketing Council	Moore,Norine	Board Member	2015 \$	10,570.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Alberta Agricultural Products Marketing Council	Wiens,Scott	Board Member	2015 \$	5,448.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Alberta Grains Council	Gilroy,Stewart	Board Member	2015 \$	7,935.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Alberta Grains Council	Hilgartner, D'Arcy	Board Chair	2015 \$	14,595.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Alberta Grains Council	Markert,Ron	Board Member	2015 \$	2,982.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Alberta Grains Council	Sawyer, Matt	Board Member	2015 \$	3,573.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Alberta Grains Council	Vos,Henry	Board Member	2015 \$	3,371.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
rrigation Council	Andrews, David	Board Member	2015 \$	2,448.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
rrigation Council	Brewin, Terry Brian	Board Member	2015 \$	1,606.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
rrigation Council	Shimbashi,Patrick	Board Member	2015 \$	1,185.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
rrigation Council	Stamp,Richard	Board Chair	2015 \$	4,464.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
rrigation Council	Wall,Herb	Board Member	2015 \$	2,485.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Marketing of Agricultural Products Act Appeal Tribunal	Brindle,Brenda	Appeal Tribunal Member	2015 \$	1,040.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Marketing of Agricultural Products Act Appeal Tribunal	Gerlitz,Mark	Appeal Tribunal Member	2015 \$	2,757.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Marketing of Agricultural Products Act Appeal Tribunal	Kosolowski, John	Appeal Tribunal Member	2015 \$	3,011.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

Marketing of Agricultural Products Act Appeal Tribunal	Slomp,Klaas M	Appeal Tribunal Member	2015 \$	1,045.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Marketing of Agricultural Products Act Appeal Tribunal	VandenDungen, Marcel	Appeal Tribunal Member	2015 \$	-	\$0.00	\$0.00
Next Generation Advisory Council	Kozlowski, Michael	Committee Member	2015 \$	290.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Next Generation Advisory Council	Kozlowski, Michael	Committee Member	2015 \$	854.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Next Generation Advisory Council	Markert, Thomas Lee	Committee Member	2015 \$	427.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Next Generation Advisory Council	Paterson, Michael J	Committee Member	2015 \$	427.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Next Generation Advisory Council	Paterson, Michael J	Committee Member	2015 \$	854.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Next Generation Advisory Council	Rhyant,Carla	Committee Member	2015 \$	717.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Next Generation Advisory Council	Rhyant,Carla	Committee Member	2015 \$	881.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Next Generation Advisory Council	Rietveld, Ashley	Committee Member	2015 \$	427.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Next Generation Advisory Council	Ruddock,Stephanie	Committee Member	2015 \$	854.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Next Generation Advisory Council	Ryan,Nathan	Committee Member	2015 \$	427.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Next Generation Advisory Council	Ryan, Nathan	Committee Member	2015 \$	427.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Next Generation Advisory Council	Schneider,Carlene	Committee Member	2015 \$	427.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Next Generation Advisory Council	Rabiey, Brad	Committee Member	2015 \$	-	\$0.00	\$0.00
Next Generation Advisory Council	McIntryre, Caroline	Committee Member	2015 \$	-	\$0.00	\$0.00
Next Generation Advisory Council	Geiger, Chelsea	Committee Member	2015 \$	-	\$0.00	\$0.00
Next Generation Advisory Council	Klemen, Darren	Committee Member	2015 \$	-	\$0.00	\$0.00